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BLACK RUBBER MALLET, FIBRE GLASS HANDLE BY THOR

SKU Option
8711346 Size: 1300gm
8702757 Size: 1460gm
8711345 Size: 640gm
8711135 Size: 900gm
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

BLACK RUBBER MALLETS

One-piece rubber head with self locking handle.

The rubber head enables a gentle but firm blow with little
rebound.

Used as a general-purpose mallet in automotive, industrial,
brewery, DIY, camping etc.

A softer black head is available for use where softer blows are
required.

Part #
THO957FG
THI957WFG
TH953FG
TH954FG

Rubber Mallet
8711345
TH953FG
5012936595302
Thor

10.48 kg
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Price
$53
$94.95
$31
$41



