

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

BLACK RUBBER MALLET, FIBRE GLASS HANDLE BY THOR





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8711346	Size: 1300gm	TH957FG	\$53
8702757	Size: 1460gm	TH957WFG	\$94.95
8711345	Size: 640gm	TH953FG	\$31
8711135	Size: 900gm	TH954FG	\$41

Model	
Туре	Rubber Mallet
SKU	8711345
Part Number	TH953FG
Barcode	5012936595302
Brand	Thor
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	10.48 kg

BLACK RUBBER MALLETS

One-piece rubber head with self locking handle.

The rubber head enables a gentle but firm blow with little rebound.

Used as a general-purpose mallet in automotive, industrial, brewery, DIY, camping etc.

A softer black head is available for use where softer blows are required.

Options

TH953FG

TH957FG

TH957WFG

TH954FG